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St. ¢is.
35
23
10

28
22
20
31

15
16
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27
24
32
36

~

34
13
30
18
19
21
14
33
26
25

29
17
11
12

Jméno
Zdenék Henda Hendrich
Robert Sedlecky
Milan Loukotka
Petr Hvézdar Pruner
Tomas Fejfarek
Karel Fousek
Petr Jedlicka
Petr Sikl
Milan Jilek
Ondrej Slama
Martin Wendler
Martin Vit
Honza Kabat
Radovan Cizek
Filip Rozinek
Pavel Slejhar
Viktor Slavik
Zdenék Novak
Pavel Matys
Radek Loukotka
Vladimir Holub
Miroslav Horak
Vaclav Vild
Honza Fiala
Lubo$ Brant
Tonda Vojtisek
Miroslav Franék
Daniel Vintera
Petr KozZina
Roman Zimmermann
Bohumil Fiedler
Martin Vich
Roman Kopecky
Lubomir Andrs
Jaromir Moravec
Jan Boubin

Klub
ROHOZEC AMULET HAVEN TEAM
Spolek Lipican Kbely
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Ekonom Praha Outdoor
CYKLOBULF Hrobce
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Olympijska vesnice Mnichovo Hr
Kouklas Team Ceské Budgjovic
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem/ Kosmono
Bohemie Novy Bor
SK Ziznikov
Radyné bike
Ekonom Praha
Ejpovice
Kouklas Team Tanvald
Kouklas Team Mlada Boleslav
BRATRI V BIKU
Cyklotramp Koberovy
Eeska masna
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Manikovice
Klaster
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Bejcina
Cyklo Teplice
no swiss
no swiss
CykloTeplice
PGP
Béla pod Bezdézem
SAC Béla pod Bezdézem
Bakov nad Jizerou
Benatky nad Jizerou
SAC Béla p.B.
Nusle
Ivar CS Author Team

Restaurace Na Veselce Nova Ves u Bakova n. Jiz.

Vysledkova listina

Pojizerska Bludicka 2016

23.1. 2016 - Nova Ves u Bakova n. Jiz.

Cas
02:28:58
02:49:20
02:55:27
02:56:45
02:56:50
02:58:39
03:00:47
03:05:27
03:05:43
03:05:47
03:07:08
03:08:06
03:11:41
03:13:26
03:14:30
03:15:29
03:16:55
03:16:57
03:18:09
03:23:07
03:27:35
03:20:01
03:08:26
03:38:54
03:33:00
03:23:07
03:34:25
03:35:26
03:03:53
02:58:17
03:00:55
03:04:28
02:45:05
03:31:00
04:01:00
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Dékujeme za podporu zavodu
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Body
170
170
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170
170
170
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170
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170
170
170
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150
140
170
140
130
140
140
120
110
110
110
100
100
160
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Celk. body
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
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170
150
140
140
134
130
130
125
120
110
110
110
100
98
20
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